Blutspenden in 45768 bis zum 31.10.2025

SO
Fr
SO
Fr
Fr

18.05.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr
15:00-19:00 Uhr

24.08.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

12.09.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr
15:00-19:00 Uhr

31.10.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

Marl 45768 - Polsum
Bartholomaus Schule Marl
DorfstraRe 27

Marl 45768 - Alt-Marl
Pfarrheim St. Georg
Altmarkt 10

Marl 45768 - Polsum
Treffpunkt St. Bartholomaus
Im Breil 10

Marl 45768 - Alt-Marl
Pfarrheim St. Georg
Altmarkt 10

Marl 45768
Marler Stern, Halloween Blutspende
Creiler Platz 1



